
$5.95

 
 

$5.95

 
 

$5.95

 
 

$5.95

 
 

Children’s Menu

 
 

SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS, OR FRIES AND A MEDIUM DRINK.

1 Taco, Beef or Chicken
1 Bean and Cheese Burrito
Cheese Quesadilla
Chicken or Beef Quesadilla

Tacos

 
 

$2.95/ea

 
 

VEGETARIANO/VEGETARIAN

Nopales / Cactus - with whole beans, pico de gallo and queso 
fresco

Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers - with sautéed mushrooms, onions, 
and melted cheese

REGULAR CORN SIZE SOFT TORTILLA, TOPPED WITH CILANTRO, 
ONIONS AND RED TOMATILLO SALSA.

Carne Asada / Steak (3.75/ea)
Al Pastor / Marinated Pork
Pollo Asado o Desebrado / Grilled Chicken or Shredded 
Chorizo / Mexican Sausage
Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork
Lengua / Beef Tongue (3.75/ea)
RRes / Shredded Beef or Ground Beef
Camaron / Shrimp
Pescado / Grilled Tilapia - with pico de gallo and cabbage

$11.95

 
 

$12.95

 
 

$12.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$10.95

 
 

Taco Salads

 
 

SERVED IN A CRISPY FLOUR SHELL WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE, RED 
ONION, CUCUMBER, CORN, WHOLE BEANS, AVOCADO AND PICO DE 
GALLO.

Pollo Asado o Desebrado
Grilled Chicken or Shredded
Carne Asada / Steak
Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork
Pescado / Grilled Tilapia
Shrimp / Camaron
VVegetariano/Vegetarian
Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers

$8.95

 
 

$7.95

 
 

$7.95

 
 

$7.95

 
 

$7.95

 
 

$7.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

Tortas

 
 

MEXICAN SANDWICH WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, REFRIED BEANS,
AVOCADO AND MAYONNAISE.

Carne Asada / Steak
Lengua / Beef Tongue
Al Pastor / Marinated Pork
Chorizo / Mexican Sausage
Pollo Asado o Desebrado
Grilled Chicken or Shredded
CCarnitas / Fried Shredded Pork
Vegetariano / Vegetarian
Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers
with sautéed mushrooms, onions, and melted cheese

$10.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$9.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

$9.95

 
 

$10.95

 
 

$8.95

 
 

Burritos

 
 

FILLED WITH REFRIED BEANS, RICE, CILANTRO, ONIONS, TOMATO, 
ROMAINE LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM & SALSA.

Carne Asada / Steak
Al Pastor / Marinated Pork
Pollo Asado o Desebrado
Grilled Chicken or Shredded
Chorizo / Mexican Sausage
Lengua / Beef Tongue
RRes / Shredded Beef or Ground Beef
Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork
Chile Verde / Green Salsa and Pork
Camaron / Shrimp
Pescado / Grilled Tilapia
with pico de gallo and cabbage

Vegetariano / Vegetarian
RRajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers
with sautéed mushrooms, onions, and melted cheese

Chile Relleno / Stuffed Poblano with cheese
Huevos con Chorizo / Breakfast Burrito
with beans, cheese and salsa

Chimichanga / Fried Burrito
filled with cheese & beans, pork, beef or chicken
sside of guacamole and sour cream

Gorditas

 
 

$4.50/ea

 
 

HOMEMADE CORN TORTILLAS FILLED BEANS AND QUESO 
FRESCO/CHEESE.

VEGETARIANO/VEGETARIAN

Chile Verde / Green Salsa and Pork
Carne Asada / Steak
Al Pastor / Marinated Pork
Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork
Chorizo / Mexican Sausage
Res / Shredded or Ground Beef

Nopales / Cactus

Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers - with sautéed mushrooms, 
onions, and melted cheese

We Deliver!



$17.95

 
 

$17.95

 
 

$17.95

 
 

$14.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

Especialidades / Specialties

 
 

SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS, PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, SOUR 
CREAM AND TORTILLAS.

Carne Asada / Skirt Steak
Fajitas (Chicken 15.95)
beef, chicken, or shrimps

Carnitas / Simmered Pork
Pollo Adobado / Grilled Chicken
Bistec Encebollado
steak with grsteak with grilled onions

$12.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

$9.95

 
 

Alambres / House Special

 
 

SAUTÉED VEGGIES ON A SKILLET SERVED WITH CHEESE & FLOUR OR 
CORN TORTILLAS.

Asada / Steak
Chorizo / Pork
Pollo / Chicken
Vegetariano / Vegetarian

2 for $3.00

 
 

Churros

$7.50

 
 

Desserts

 
 

$7.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$12.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$14.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

Combinaciones / Combinations

 
 

WE OFFER BLACK, WHOLE OR REFRIED BEANS. COMBO OPTIONS 
ARE PORK, BEEF, CHICKEN OR CHEESE. SERVED WITH RICE AND 
BEANS. WITH ADADA $1.00.

1 Taco
1 Taco and 1 Enchilada
2 Tacos
2 Enchiladas
3 Tacos
3 Enchiladas
2 2 Tostadas
3 Flautas (corn or flour)
Chile Relleno
Chile Relleno and Enchilada
Chimichanga
Burrito (dry)
Burrito (wet)
BurriBurrito Topped with Cheese (wet)

$7.95

 
 

$9.95

 
 

$11.95

 
 

$12.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$7.50

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$13.95

 
 

$9.95

 
 

A la Carta

 
 

Cheese Quesadillas
with guacamole & sour cream

Chicken Quesadillas
with guacamole & sour cream

Asada, Pork or Beef Quesadillas
with guacamole & sour cream

NaNachos
cheese, beans, onions, tomatoes, jalapeños, guacamole &amp; sour cream

Chicken, Pork or Beef Nachos (Asada $1.00)
Carne Asada Fries
with cheese, beans, cilantro, salsa, pico de gallo, guacamole &amp; queso fresco

3 Chicken Taquitos
with guacamole & sour cream

SShrimp Cocktail
Ceviche with tostadas

$9.95

 
 

$9.00

 
 

$8.00

 
 
$9.95

 
 

$9.00

 
 

Daily Specials

 
 

Monday
chef’s choice burrito combo

Tuesday
taco Tuesday / 3 tacos of your choice

Wednesday
2 gorditas combo

TThursday
crispy ground beef tacos combo

Friday
carne asada fries

M $2.50 / LG $2.95 / XL $3.95

 
 

$2.50

 
 

Soft Drinks

 
 

Coca-Cola Products
Jarritos

$3.50

 
 

$4.50

 
 

$6.95

 
 

$3.00

 
 

$3.00

 
 

$5.50

 
 

$3.00

 
 

$5.00

 
 

Sides

 
 

Chips and Salsa
Chips and Pico de Gallo
Chips and Guacamole
Rice
Beans
Rice and Beans
GuaGuacamole
Guacamole Full Order

$2.00

 
 

$0.75

 
 

$1.00

 
 

$2.00

 
 

Extras

 
 

Extra Meat
Extra Sour Cream
Extra Cheese
Extra Guacamole or Avocado


