

Tacos

\$2.95/ea

REGULAR CORN SIZE SOFT TORTILLA, TOPPED WITH CILANTRO, ONIONS AND RED TOMATILLO SALSA.

Carne Asada / Steak (3.75/ea) Al Pastor / Marinated Pork

Pollo Asado o Desebrado / Grilled Chicken or Shredded

Chorizo / Mexican Sausage

Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork

Lengua / Beef Tongue (3.75/ea)

Res / Shredded Beef or Ground Beef

Camaron / Shrimp

Pescado / Grilled Tilapia - with pico de gallo and cabbage

VEGETARIANO/VEGETARIAN

Nopales / Cactus - with whole beans, pico de gallo and queso fresco

Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers - with sautéed mushrooms, onions, and melted cheese

Tortos

MEXICAN SANDWICH WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, REFRIED BEANS, AVOCADO AND MAYONNAISE.

Carne Asada / Steak	\$8.95
Lengua / Beef Tongue	\$8.95
Al Pastor / Marinated Pork	\$7.95
Chorizo / Mexican Sausage	\$7.95
Pollo Asado o Desebrado	
Grilled Chicken or Shredded	\$7.95
Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork	\$7.95
Vegetariano / Vegetarian	
Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers	\$7.95

Taco Salads

SERVED IN A CRISPY FLOUR SHELL WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE, RED ONION, CUCUMBER, CORN, WHOLE BEANS, AVOCADO AND PICO DE GALLO.

Pollo Asado o Desebrado	\$11.95
Grilled Chicken or Shredded	
Carne Asada / Steak	_\$12.95
Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork	\$12.95
Pescado / Grilled Tilapia	_\$11.95
Shrimp / Camaron	_\$13.95
Vegetariano/Vegetarian	
Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers	_\$10.95

Burritos

FILLED WITH REFRIED BEANS, RICE, CILANTRO, ONIONS, TOMATO, ROMAINE LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM & SALSA.

Carne Asada / Steak	\$10.95
Al Pastor / Marinated Pork	_ \$8.95
Pollo Asado o Desebrado	_ \$8.95
Grilled Chicken or Shredded	_ \$8.95
Chorizo / Mexican Sausage	_ \$8.95
Lengua / Beef Tongue	\$10.95
Res / Shredded Beef or Ground Beef	_ \$8.95
Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork	_ \$8.95
Chile Verde / Green Salsa and Pork	_ \$8.95
Camaron / Shrimp	_ \$9.95
Pescado / Grilled Tilapia with pico de gallo and cabbage	_ \$8.95
Vegetariano / Vegetarian	
Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers with sautéed mushrooms, onions, and melted cheese	_ \$8.95
Chile Relleno / Stuffed Poblano with cheese	_ \$8.95
Huevos con Chorizo / Breakfast Burritowith beans, cheese and salsa	_ \$8.95
Chimichanga / Fried Burrito	
filled with cheese & beans, pork, beef or chicken side of guacamole and sour cream	_ \$9.95

Gorditas

\$4.50/ea

HOMEMADE CORN TORTILLAS FILLED BEANS AND QUESO FRESCO/CHEESE.

Chile Verde / Green Salsa and Pork Carne Asada / Steak Al Pastor / Marinated Pork Carnitas / Fried Shredded Pork Chorizo / Mexican Sausage Res / Shredded or Ground Beef

VEGETARIANO/VEGETARIAN

Nopales / Cactus

Rajas / Roasted Poblano Peppers - with sautéed mushrooms, onions, and melted cheese

Children's Menu

SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS. OR FRIES AND A MEDIUM DRINK.

1 Taco, Beef or Chicken	\$5.95
1 Bean and Cheese Burrito	\$5.95
Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.95
Chicken or Beef Quesadilla	\$5.95



Combinaciones / Combinations A la Carta

WE OFFER BLACK, WHOLE OR REFRIED BEANS. COMBO OPTIONS ARE PORK, BEEF, CHICKEN OR CHEESE. SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS. WITH ADADA \$1.00.

1 Taco	\$7.95
1 Taco and 1 Enchilada	_\$11.95
2 Tacos	
2 Enchiladas	_\$11.95
3 Tacos	
3 Enchiladas	
2 Tostadas	_\$13.95
3 Flautas (corn or flour)	_\$13.95
Chile Relleno	_\$11.95
Chile Relleno and Enchilada	_\$13.95
Chimichanga	_\$13.95
Burrito (dry)	_\$12.95
Burrito (wet)	_\$13.95
Burrito Topped with Cheese (wet)	_\$14.95

Especialidades / Specialties

SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS, PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM AND TORTILLAS.

Carne Asada / Skirt Steak	\$17.95
Fajitas (Chicken 15.95) beef, chicken, or shrimps	\$17.95
Carnitas / Simmered Pork	\$14.95
Pollo Adobado / Grilled Chicken	\$13.95
Bistec Encebollado steak with grilled onions	\$17.95

Alambres / House Special

SAUTÉED VEGGIES ON A SKILLET SERVED WITH CHEESE & FLOUR OR CORN TORTILLAS.

Asada / Steak	\$12.95
Chorizo / Pork	\$11.95
Pollo / Chicken	\$11.95
Vegetariano / Vegetarian	\$9.95

Desserts

17.50
_ \$7.50
or \$3.00
or

Cheese Quesadillas with guacamole & sour cream	\$7.95
Chicken Quesadillas with guacamole & sour cream	\$9.95
Asada, Pork or Beef Quesadillas with guacamole & sour cream	\$11.95
Nachos cheese, beans, onions, tomatoes, jalapeños, guacamole & amp; sour cream	\$9.95 \$12.95
Carne Asada Fries with cheese, beans, cilantro, salsa, pico de gallo, guacamole & mp; queso fresco	\$13.95
3 Chicken Taquitos with guacamole & sour cream Shrimp Cocktail	\$7.50 \$13.95

_\$13.95

Sides

Ceviche with tostadas _____

Chips and Salsa	\$3.50
Chips and Pico de Gallo	\$4.50
Chips and Guacamole	\$6.95
Rice	\$3.00
Beans	\$3.00
Rice and Beans	\$5.50
Guacamole	\$3.00
Guacamole Full Order	\$5.00

Extras

Extra Meat	\$2.00
Extra Sour Cream	\$0.75
Extra Cheese	\$1.00
Extra Guacamole or Avocado	\$2.00

Daily Specials

Monday chef's choice burrito combo	\$9.95
Tuesday taco Tuesday / 3 tacos of your choice	\$8.00
Wednesday 2 gorditas combo	\$9.00
Thursday crispy ground beef tacos combo	\$9.00
Friday carne asada fries	\$9.95

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Products	M \$2.50 / LG \$2.95 / XL \$3.95
Jarritos	\$2.50